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LED NECK LIGHTS

The innovative and sporty 
design of the CT7100 and 
CT7105 leaves you hands-
free to work anywhwere 
without irritation or stress 
to your forehead. Made of a 
durable and trustworthy ABS 
and nylon blend, these lights 
rest comfortably on your 
neck without leaving sweat 
marks and are easily cleaned. 
Both the CT7100 and CT7105 
offer the ability to adjust the 
brightness level. Independently 
articulate the light heads up 
to 90° to create a wider beam. 
Their IPX4 rating means you 
can be sure your light stays on 
even if you are working in the 
rain or snow. 

Indispensable for working 
on projects, camping, when 
the power goes out, and 
more. You will never run out 
of applications this light is 
perfect for. 
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NECK LIGHTS

RUN TIME Up to 5 hours

LED TYPE High-Power

BEAM DISTANCE 30 meters

IMPACT RATING 1 meter

BATTERY 2 x AA (included)

MATERIAL ABS Plastic & Nylon

DIMENSIONS 8.7”H x 5.3”W x 0.91”D

WEIGHT 0.50 lb

RUN TIME Up to 9 hours

LED TYPE High-Power

BEAM DISTANCE 25 meters

IMPACT RATING 1 meter

BATTERY 2 x Lithium Polymer 
3.7v/600mAh 801550

MATERIAL ABS Plastic & Nylon

DIMENSIONS 8.7”H x 5.3”W x 0.91”D

WEIGHT 0.50 lb

HIGH

200
LUMENS

HIGH

300
LUMENS

USB “Y” Charge  
Cord Included

CT7105CT7100

Light Heads Pivot 90°

 

FEATURES
• Operate Each Light 

Head Independently
• Hands-Free Use

• Rests Comfortably 
Around Neck

• Weather-Resistant Design
• Limited Lifetime Warranty

LED 
ALKALINE
NECK LIGHT

LED 
RECHARGEABLE
NECK LIGHT
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TACTICAL LIGHTS 
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TACTICAL LIGHTS 

HIGH

300
LUMENS

LOW

150
LUMENS

FOCUSING 
TACTICAL 
LIGHT

CT2500

With a compact design of heavy-duty 
aluminum, the CT2500 Focusing Tactical 
Light offers high and low settings. The 
focusing feature allows the user to adjust 
the beam for long distance or broad area 
coverage.

FEATURES
• Focusing Beam
• 3-Position Switch: High / Low / Strobe
• Limited Lifetime Warranty

HIGH-POWER LED 
TACTICAL LIGHT

CT12520
200
LUMENS

RUN TIME Up to 2.5 hours

LED TYPE High-Power 

BEAM DISTANCE 80 meters

IMPACT RATING 1 meter

BATTERY 2 x AA

MATERIAL Aluminum

DIMENSIONS 5.9"H x 0.90"Dia.

WEIGHT 0.25 lb

FEATURES
• Weather-Resistant Switch
• Aluminum Construction
• Limited Lifetime Warranty

Our CT12520 High-Power LED Tactical 
Flashlight offers 200 lumens of lighting 
output with a beam distance of 80 meters. 
The light is made of durable aluminum and 
has a rear-mount, weather-resistant switch. 

FEATURES
• Unique Dimming Feature
• Aluminum Construction
• Limited Lifetime Warranty

RUN TIME High: Up to 6 hours 
Low: Up to 48 hours

LED TYPE High-Power

BEAM DISTANCE Up to 300 meters

IMPACT RATING 1 meter

BATTERY  9 x AA

MATERIAL Aluminum 

DIMENSIONS 11"L x 2"Dia.

WEIGHT 1.425 lbs

The CT24530 Focusing Tactical Light 
is equipped with our new dimming 
feature which allows the user to set 
the light intensity to their desired level 
of illumination. The focusable spot                      
beam offers both long distance and broad 
area coverage.

200
LUMENS

FOCUSING 
TACTICAL LIGHT

CT24530
1200
LUMENS

RUN TIME High: Up to 3 hours 
Low: Up to 8 hours

LED TYPE High-Power

BEAM DISTANCE Up to 100 meters

IMPACT RATING 1 meter

BATTERY 3 x AAA

MATERIAL Aluminum

DIMENSIONS 5.9"L x 1.5"Dia.

WEIGHT 0.44 lb
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TACTICAL LIGHTS

The CT6215/CT6315 
Rechargeable Flood and 
Spot Lights feature two 
dimmable lights, top spot 
and side flood, to offer 
more flexibility in light 
output. The battery level 
indicator lights provide 
an easy way to check 
charge status and, for 
added convenience, 
these lights can be 
used for outbound 
USB charging of other 
devices.

RECHARGEABLE    
FLOOD  
AND SPOT 
LIGHTS

FEATURES
• Unique Dimming 

Feature
• Inbound & Outbound 

USB Charging
• USB Charge Cord  

Included
• Battery Charge  

Level Indicator
• Protected USB  

Charge Port
• Limited Lifetime 

Warranty

IN+OUT

CHARGING

IN+OUT

CHARGING

SPOT

700
LUMENS

FLOOD

100
LUMENS

CT6215

CT6315

SPOT

1200
LUMENS

FLOOD

100
LUMENS

RUN TIME

Spot: Up to 1.5  
hours High 
Up to 15 hours Low 
Flood: Up to 8 hours High 
Up to 48 hours Low

LED TYPE High-Power & COB 

BEAM DISTANCE 70 meters

IMPACT RATING 1 meter

CHARGE TIME 4 hours

BATTERY 1 x 18650 Lithium-Ion

MATERIAL Aluminum

DIMENSIONS 7"L x 1.5"Dia.

WEIGHT 0.47 lb

RUN TIME

Spot: Up to 2.5  
hours High 
Up to 20 hours Low 
Flood: Up to 14 hours High 
Up to 90 hours Low

LED TYPE High-Power & COB 

BEAM DISTANCE 100 meters

IMPACT RATING 1 meter

CHARGE TIME 8 hours

BATTERY 1 x 26650 Lithium-Ion

MATERIAL Aluminum 

DIMENSIONS 7.6"L x 1.75"Dia.

WEIGHT 0.72 lb



9

TACTICAL LIGHTS TACTICAL LIGHTS TACTICAL LIGHTS 

The Rechargeable 
Focusing Tactical 
Lights offer our unique 
dimmable switch lighting 
feature which allows 
the user to set the light 
intensity to their desired 
level. Adjust the beam 
for long distance or 
broad area coverage with 
the focusing feature. A 
universal USB charge 
cord is included with 
each light and the 
battery level indicator 
lights provide a quick 
way to check charge 
status. These lights also 
offer the convenience of 
outbound USB charging 
of other devices.

FEATURES
• Unique Dimming Feature
• Inbound & Outbound 

USB Charging
• USB Charge Cord Included
• Battery Charge 

Level Indicator
• Protected USB  

Charge Port
• Limited Lifetime Warranty

RECHARGEABLE    
FOCUSING  
TACTICAL  
LIGHTS

CT2505

HIGH

550
LUMENS

LOW

30
LUMENS

CT24565

HIGH

700
LUMENS

LOW

40
LUMENS

CT2115

HIGH

1200
LUMENS

LOW

80
LUMENS

IN+OUT

CHARGING

IN+OUT

CHARGING

IN+OUT

CHARGING

RUN TIME High: Up to 2 hours 
Low: Up to 28 hours

LED TYPE High-Power

BEAM DISTANCE 120 meters

IMPACT RATING 1 meter

CHARGE TIME 4 hours

BATTERY 1 x 18650-2200mAh

MATERIAL Aluminum 

DIMENSIONS 6.25"L x 1.5"Dia.

WEIGHT 0.46 lb

RUN TIME High: Up to 1.5 hours 
Low: Up to 17 hourts

LED TYPE High-Power

BEAM DISTANCE 150 meters

IMPACT RATING 1 meter

CHARGE TIME 4 hours

BATTERY 1 x 18650-2200mAh

MATERIAL Aluminum 

DIMENSIONS 6.4"L x 1.75"Dia.

WEIGHT 0.52 lb

RUN TIME High: Up to 2.5 hours 
Low: Up to 20 hours

LED TYPE High-Power

BEAM DISTANCE 300 meters

IMPACT RATING 1 meter

CHARGE TIME 8 hours

BATTERY 1 x 26650-4500mAh

MATERIAL Aluminum

DIMENSIONS 7.5"L x 1.75"Dia.

WEIGHT 0.77 lb
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TACTICAL LIGHTS

RECHARGEABLE    
FOCUSING 
TACTICAL LIGHT

CT2205

The Dimmable Focusing Tactical Lights are equipped with 
our new light dimming feature which allows the user to 
set the light intensity to their desired level of illumination. 
The focusable beam offers both spot long distance and 
broad area coverage.

FEATURES
• Unique Dimming Feature
• Battery Charge Level Indicator
• USB Charging Cord Included
• Protected USB Charge Port
• Aluminum Construction
• Limited Lifetime Warranty

RUN TIME

High: Up to  
45 minutes 
Low: Up to 20 
hours

LED TYPE CREE®

BEAM DISTANCE Up to 80 meters

IMPACT RATING 1 meter

RECHARGEABLE Yes

CHARGE TIME 3 hours

BATTERY 2 x AA NH

MATERIAL Aluminum

DIMENSIONS 7.0"H x 1.20"Dia.

WEIGHT 0.36 lb

200
LUMENS
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TACTICAL LIGHTS TACTICAL LIGHTS
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TACTICAL LIGHTS 

HIGH

220
LUMENS

LOW

70
LUMENS

FOCUSING 
TACTICAL 
LIGHT

CT2400
RUN TIME High: Up to 3 hours 

Low: Up to 6 hours 

LED TYPE CREE® XPG-R5

BEAM DISTANCE Up to 120 meters

IMPACT RATING 1 meter

BATTERY  3 x AAA

MATERIAL Aluminum 

DIMENSIONS 6.75"L x 1.50"Dia

WEIGHT 0.45 lb

HIGH

420
LUMENS

LOW

60
LUMENS

CT2405
RECHARGEABLE  
FOCUSING 
TACTICAL LIGHT

FEATURES
• Focusing Beam
• 3-Position Switch: High / Low / Strobe
• Weather-Resistant Switch
• Limited Lifetime Warranty

FEATURES
• Focusing Beam
• 3-Position Switch: High / Low / Strobe
• Battery Charge Level Indicator
• USB Charging Cord Included
• Protected USB Charge Portr
• Weather-Resistant Switch
• Limited Lifetime Warranty

Made of aircraft-grade aluminum, the CT2405 
Rechargeable Focusing Tactical Light uses CREE® LED 
technology to offer a focusing beam of 420 lumens. This 
gives you the opportunity to control your light type in any 
space. Handy battery charge level indicator gives you an 
accurate reading at a glance. 

The CT2400 Focusing Tactical Light uses CREE® LED 
technology to provide a focusing beam of 220 lumens 
for up to 120 meters. Made of heavy duty aircraft-grade 
aluminum, the light features a three-position switch to 
control the beam exactly how you need it. Three AAA 
batteries are included.
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RUN TIME High: Up to 3 hours 
Low: Up to 10 hours

LED TYPE CREE® XPG-R5

BEAM DISTANCE Up to 150 meters

IMPACT RATING 1 meter

CHARGE TIME 4 hours

BATTERY 1 x 18650 
3.7v/2200mAh 

MATERIAL Aluminum

DIMENSIONS 7.0"H x 1.25"Dia.

WEIGHT 0.50 lb
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POCKET LIGHTS 

CT5130 QUICK ZIP  
UTILITY LIGHT

The CT5130 Quick Zip Utility 
Light is an extremely versatile, 
rugged, compact light. Featuring 
COB technology, this light 
generates 250 lumens of light 
output. With a rugged ABS body 
and flood beam, this light can 
illuminate a wide area. With a 
magnet, pocket clip, adjustable 
strap, and an elastic headband 
this light is perfect for working 
in the shop, riding your bike, or 
taking a hike. 

RUN TIME High: Up to 3 hours 
Low: Up to 6 hours

LED TYPE COB

BEAM DISTANCE 25 meters

IMPACT RATING 1 meter

RECHARGEABLE No

BATTERY 3 x AAA

MATERIAL ABS Plastic

DIMENSIONS 3"H x 2"W x 1.50"D

WEIGHT 0.22 lb

FEATURES
• COB Technology
• Dual Function Light & Headlamp
• Adjustable Rubber Strap
• Optional Headband Included
• Pocket Clip
• Rear Magnets
• 1 Year Limited Warranty

HIGH

250
LUMENS

LOW

125
LUMENS
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POCKET LIGHTS

RUN TIME
Spot: 2 hours High,  
3 hours Low

LED TYPE SMD and High-Power

BEAM DISTANCE Up to 160 meters

IMPACT RATING 1 meter

BATTERY 3 x AAA

MATERIAL Aluminum

DIMENSIONS 4.5"H x 1.25"Dia.

WEIGHT 0.42 lb

RUN TIME Up to 3.5 hours

LED TYPE High-Power

BEAM DISTANCE 30 meters

IMPACT RATING 1 meter

BATTERY 2 x AAA

MATERIAL Aluminum

DIMENSIONS 5.0"L x 0.625"Dia.

WEIGHT 0.14 lb

FEATURES
• Compact Design
• Weather-Resistant Switch
• Steel Pocket Clip
• 1 Year Limited Warranty

CT2210

POCKET  
PEN LIGHT 

100
LUMENS

The CT3410 Dual 
Beam Tactical Light 
is a double-duty 
beast, unleashing 
275 lumens of light 
on the top beam and 
200 lumens on the 
flood panel. With 
its aircraft-grade 
aluminum housing 
and weather-
resistant switch, there’s nothing this rugged 
light can’t handle. Its magnetic base and 
pocket clip  make it ideal for hands-free use. 

The CT2210 Pocket Pen Light boasts a slim, 
compact design featuring a high-power LED 
which generates 100 lumens of light output. 
Water and impact-resistant, the CT2210 is 
constructed from rugged aluminum with a 
weather-resistant, push-button switch that 
provides reliable performance in adverse 
conditions. 

CT3410 
DUAL BEAM 
TACTICAL  
LIGHTSPOT

275
LUMENS

FLOOD

200
LUMENS

CT221016

16 Pack

CT34109

9 Pack

FEATURES
• Magnetic Base
• Aluminum Construction
• Compact Design
• Pocket Clip
• 1 Year Limited Warranty



POCKET LIGHTS 
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CT5110 

ALUMINUM POCKET 
SPOT LIGHT 

HIGH

250
LUMENS

LOW

120
LUMENS

FEATURES
• Pocket Clip
• Magnetic Base
• Compact Design
• 1 Year Limited Warranty

CT5115

RECHARGEABLE  
ALUMINUM POCKET 
SPOT LIGHT HIGH

200
LUMENS

LOW

100
LUMENS

CT51108

8 Pack

FEATURES
• USB Charge Cord Included
• Protected Charge Port 
• Charge Indicator
• Pocket Clip
• Magnetic Base
• Compact Design
• 1 Year Limited Warranty

The CT5115 is the 
rechargeable version of 
the Aluminum Pocket 
Spot Light and provides 
200 lumens on high and 
100 lumens on low. In 
addition to the features 
of the CT5110, it has a protected charge port, charge 
indicator light, and includes a micro-USB charge cord. 
The CT5115 will deliver light where you need it for up to 
6 hours on a full charge.

An evolution in lighting, 
the CT5110 Pocket Spot 
Light emits a brilliant 
circle of light from a 
rugged aluminum case. 
Small and sleek enough 
to sit unnoticed in a 
pocket all day, this light also boasts a versatile spring 
loaded clip and a strong magnetic base for hands-free 
convenience. Providing 250 lumens on high and 120 
lumens on low, the CT5110 will run up to 5.5 hours on 
three AAA batteries (included), providing bright light 
wherever you need it, whenever you need it.

RUN TIME High: Up to 2.5 hours  
Low: Up to 5.5 hours

LED TYPE High-Power

BEAM DISTANCE 27 meters

IMPACT RATING 1 meter

BATTERY 3 x AAA

MATERIAL Aluminum 

DIMENSIONS 4.0"H x 1.55"W x 1.0"D

WEIGHT 0.55 lb

RUN TIME High: Up to 3 hours  
Low: Up to 6 hours

LED TYPE High-Power

BEAM DISTANCE 25 meters

IMPACT RATING 1 meter

CHARGE TIME 3.5 hours

BATTERY 3.7v Li-Ion

MATERIAL Aluminum

DIMENSIONS 4.0"H x 1.25"W x 1.0"D

WEIGHT 0.45 lb



POCKET LIGHTS 

CTRACK

HIGH-POWERED 
LED FLASHLIGHT

200
LUMENS

US Patent No. D748,837

Although it may be 
compact, the CT5120 
Pocket Spot shines an 
intense 220 lumens on 
high and 110 lumens 
on low. With its rugged 
rubber bumpers and 
pocket clip design, 
the Pocket Spot is 
durable enough for any 
situation as it is both impact and water-resistant. 

With a weather-resistant switch cover and 
rugged ABS body, the CTRACK is perfect for 
working in any conditions. The flashlight’s 
high-power LED technology has three lighting 
options to offer optimal output in any situation. 

FEATURES
• Protective Rubberized Bumpers
• Pocket Clip
• 1 Year Limited Warranty

FEATURES
• 3-Position Switch: High / Low / Strobe
• Weather-Resistant Power Switch Cover
• 90 Days Limited Warranty

CT5120 

POCKET  
SPOT LIGHT 

HIGH

220
LUMENS

LOW

110
LUMENS

RUN TIME High: Up to 3 hours 
Low: Up to 7.5 hours

LED TYPE High-Power

BEAM DISTANCE 20 meters

IMPACT RATING 1 meter

BATTERY 3 x AAA

MATERIAL ABS Plastic 

DIMENSIONS 4.5"H x 2"W x 1.5"D

WEIGHT 0.35 lb

RUN TIME High: Up to 1.5 hours  
Low: Up to 3 hours

LED TYPE High-Power

BEAM DISTANCE 20 meters

IMPACT RATING 1 meter

BATTERY 3 x AAA

MATERIAL ABS Plastic 

DIMENSIONS 5.0"L x 1.5"Dia.

WEIGHT 0.23 lb

16

CT51208

8 Pack

CTRACK9

9 Pack



17

POCKET LIGHTS 

CT
10
00

CT
12
00

175
LUMENS

CT1000
CT1200 - CAMO

RUN TIME Up to 7 hours

LED TYPE COBZ

BEAM DISTANCE 1 meter

IMPACT RATING 3 x AAA

BATTERY ABS Plastic

MATERIAL 6.25"H x 0.75"W x 1.25"D

DIMENSIONS 0.15 lb

WEIGHT 0.35 lb

Featuring COB LED 
technology, the 
CT1000/1200 LED 
Work Lights provide 175 
lumens of light output. 
With a rugged, water-
resistant ABS body and 
a flood beam effect, 
these lights can brightly 
illuminate a wide area. 
Featuring a magnetic 
base and rear pocket 
clip, the lights are perfect 
for outdoors, working in 
a shop, and a multitude 
of uses.

FEATURES
• COB LED
• Magnetic Base
• ABS Body
• Rear Pocket Clip
• 90 Days Limited 

Warranty

LED WORK 
LIGHTS CT100012

12 Pack

CT120012

12 Pack
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UTILITY LIGHTS 

EXTENDABLE  
WORK LIGHTS

CT3110 - ALKALINE

CT3115 - RECHARGEABLE

FLOOD

170
LUMENS

BEAM

150
LUMENS

FLOOD

170
LUMENS

BEAM

150
LUMENS

FEATURES
• Magnetic Base
• Extendable Design
• 1 Year Limited Warranty

The CT3110/3115 
Extendable Work 
Lights fill any large 
work area with 
170 lumens of light 
on flood and 150 
lumens on beam. 
These rugged and 
versatile lights can be 
used as a flashlight 
or extended into a 
work light. A strong 
magnetic base 
allows hands-free 
use and the slim 
design provides 
easy portability and 
storage. 

RUN TIME Flood: Up to 4 hours 
Beam: Up to 6 hours

LED TYPE COB and High-Power

BEAM DISTANCE Up to 50 meters

IMPACT RATING 1 meter

BATTERY 3 x AAA

MATERIAL ABS Plastic

DIMENSIONS 7" (10.5" Extended) L x 1.3"W x 1"D

WEIGHT 0.17 lb

RUN TIME Flood: Up to 3.5 hours 
Beam: Up to 3.25 hours

LED TYPE COB and High-Power

BEAM DISTANCE Up to 55 meters

IMPACT RATING 1 meter

CHARGE TIME 2.5 hours

BATTERY Li-Ion-3.7v/1200mAh

MATERIAL ABS Plastic

DIMENSIONS 7” (10.5” Extended) L x 1.3”W x 1”D

WEIGHT 0.17 lb



The CT6525 
Rechargeable Micro 
Utility Light is packed 
with useful features. 
Providing 200 lumens on 
high, and 100 lumens on 
low, this light outshines 
its compact size. A rugged magnetic base and recessed 
folding hooks provide unlimited hands-free versatility. With 
a rechargeable lithium-polymer battery and an on-board 
USB charge cord attached in a convenient recessed groove, the Micro Utility Light 
will provide up to 14 hours of light—a powerhouse in the palm of your hand!

The CT6520 Micro Utility 
Light may be small but 
it includes some very 
handy features. Boasting 
150 lumens, this light 
outshines its compact 
size. The extra-strong 
magnetic base and recessed folding hooks provide 
unlimited hands-free versatility. Perfectly-sized for a purse, backpack, toolbox or 
glove box, the Micro Utility Light is always there when you need it.
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UTILITY LIGHTS 

CT6525

HIGH

200
LUMENS

LOW

100
LUMENS

RECHARGEABLE    
MICRO 
UTILITY LIGHT 

HIGH

150
LUMENS

LOW

60
LUMENS

CT6520

MICRO  
UTILITY LIGHT

IN+OUT

CHARGING

FEATURES
• Magnetic Base
• Recessed Hooks
• 3-Position Switch
• 1 Year Limited 

Warranty

FEATURES
• Integrated USB Charge Cord
• Protected USB In/Out Charging Port
• Battery Level Indicator
• Magnetic Base
• Recessed Hooks
• 3-Position Switch
• 1 Year Limited  

Warranty

RUN TIME High: Up to 6 hours  
Low: Up to 10 hours

LED TYPE SMD

BEAM DISTANCE 15 meters

IMPACT RATING 1 meter

BATTERY 3 x AAA

MATERIAL ABS Plastic 

DIMENSIONS 2.0"H x 2.25"Dia.

WEIGHT 0.17 lb

RUN TIME
High: Up to 7 hours 
Low: Up to 14 hours 

LED TYPE SMD

BEAM DISTANCE 15 meters

IMPACT RATING 1 meter

CHARGE TIME 6 hours

BATTERY Polymer-3.7v/3300mAh

MATERIAL Aluminum / ABS Plastic 

DIMENSIONS 3"H x 2.25"Dia.

WEIGHT 1.10 lbs



Lightweight, compact, and loaded with features, 
the CT6515 Rechargeable Utility Light is perfect for 
anyone on the go. The 115 lumen top light works 
as a hand-held flashlight. The body extends and 
morphs into a 225 lumen lantern. Hands-free use is 
easy with the magnetic base or recessed hooks. The 
CT6515 has a battery level indicator and on-board 
USB charging cord that wraps around and tucks 
away until needed. Last but not least, this little 
dynamo offers an outbound USB charge port to keep 
your compatible electronic devices charged and 
ready to go when you need them.

21

UTILITY LIGHTS

CT6515

LANTERN

225
LUMENS

TOP BEAM

115
LUMENS

RECHARGEABLE  
UTILITY LIGHT 

IN+OUT

CHARGING

FEATURES
• Dual Function: Beam & Lantern
• Integrated USB Charge Cord
• Battery Charge Level Indicator
• Magnetic Base 
• Extends Into Lantern
• Recessed Hooks
• 1 Year Limited Warranty

RUN TIME High: Up to 6 hours 
Low: Up to 12 hours

LED TYPE CREE® + High-Power

BEAM DISTANCE Up to 200 meters

IMPACT RATING 1 meter

CHARGE TIME 6 hours

BATTERY 2x18500-3.7v/3200mAH

MATERIAL ABS Plastic

DIMENSIONS 4.5"H x 2.25"Dia.

WEIGHT 0.70 lb



The CT4305 
Rechargeable 
Focusing Headlamp 
delivers reliable, 
hands-free 
convenience for 
any situation. This 
powerful and sturdy, 
high-lumen LED headlamp allows you to focus the 
beam exactly where you need it. A micro-USB cord 
is included, allowing the headlamp to be charged 
almost anywhere. 

The CT4205 
Rechargeable 
Focusing Headlamp 
is the perfect hands-
free option to allow 
complete mobility in 
any situation. With 
CREE® LED, this 
powerful and sturdy light has a three-position switch 
and adjustable angle light head that can focus 
wherever needed. Made of aircraft-grade aluminum, 
it can stand up to the harshest work conditions. 
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HEADLAMPS

FEATURES
• 3-Position Switch: High / Low / Strobe
• Rear Hazard Light
• Adjustable Angle Light Head
• USB Charge Cord Included
• Limited 

Lifetime 
Warranty

380
LUMENS

CT4205

RECHARGEABLE 
FOCUSING HEADLAMP 

RUN TIME Up to 10 hours

LED TYPE CREE® 

BEAM DISTANCE Up to 120 meters

IMPACT RATING 1 meter

CHARGE TIME 6 hours

BATTERY 2 x 26650-3.7v/4000mAh

MATERIAL Aluminum

DIMENSIONS 3.5"H x 3.75"W x 3.75"D

WEIGHT 0.54 lb

FEATURES
• Focusing Beam
• Adjustable Angle Light Head
• 3-Position Switch: High / Low / Strobe
• Rear Hazard Light:  

Flash & Steady
• Limited Lifetime 

Warranty

RUN TIME Up to 8 hours

LED TYPE High-Power

BEAM DISTANCE 150 meters

IMPACT RATING 1 meter

CHARGE TIME 8 hours

BATTERY 2 x 18650-3.7v/4400mAh

MATERIAL Aluminum

DIMENSIONS 1.85"H x 2.28"W x 1"D

WEIGHT 0.47 lb

CT4305

HIGH

800
LUMENS

LOW

400
LUMENS

RECHARGEABLE 
FOCUSING 
HEADLAMP 



The CT4200 Focusing 
Headlamp is the perfect 
hands-free option to 
allow complete mobility 
in any situation. With 
CREE® LED, this powerful 
and sturdy light has a 
three-position switch and adjustable angle light heads 
that can focus wherever needed. Made of aircraft-
grade aluminum, it can stand up to the harshest work 
conditions. 

Our CT40150P headlamp 
features a 3 watt CREE® 
LED, and generates 120 
lumens of light output at 
a distance of 60 meters. 
Including a two-way front 
mounted switch, our 
CT40150P features a ratcheting light head for directing 
light as desired. Water and impact resistant, the 
CT40150P features an adjustable headband for hands-
free use.

RUN TIME Up to 7 hours 

LED TYPE CREE® 

BEAM DISTANCE Up to 120 meters

IMPACT RATING 1 meter

BATTERY 3 x AAA

MATERIAL Aluminum 

DIMENSIONS 3.0"H x 2.5"W x 2.5"D

WEIGHT 0.36 lb

RUN TIME Up to 3.5 hours

LED TYPE CREE® 3W

BEAM DISTANCE 60 meters

IMPACT RATING 1 meter

BATTERY 3 x AAA

MATERIAL Aluminum

DIMENSIONS 2.0"L x 1.2"D 

WEIGHT 0.325 lb
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HEADLAMPS

FEATURES
• Front-Mount 2-Position Switch
• Ratcheting Light Head 

Adjustment
• Limited Lifetime Warranty

FEATURES
• 3-Position Switch: High / Low / Strobe
• Adjustable Angle Light Head
• Limited Lifetime Warranty

220
LUMENS

CT4200

FOCUSING HEADLAMP 

120
LUMENS

LED HEADLAMP 
CT40150P



RUN TIME Up to 5 hours 

LED TYPE High-Power & COB 

BEAM DISTANCE Up to 40 meters

IMPACT RATING 1 meter

BATTERY 3 x AAA

MATERIAL ABS Plastic 

DIMENSIONS 1.75"H x 2.5"W x 1.75"D

WEIGHT 0.45 lb

HEADLAMPS

FEATURES
• Functions: 

› Direct Beam › Wide Flood Beam 
› Low Light Red Beam › Rear Red Flasher

• Adjustable Angle Light Head
• 1 Year Warranty 

CT4120MULTI-FUNCTION 
HEADLAMP

The CT4120 Multi-Function 
Headlamp offers a solution 
to a wide variety of lighting 
needs. Extremely lightweight, 
it has three adjustable elastic 
straps for a comfortable fit. 
A touch of the power button 
provides a 250 lumen spot 
light. The next press switches 
the light to a 120 lumen flood 
light, to brightly illuminating 
your surroundings. A third 
press switches to a red LED 
for night vision, perfect for 
hunting and fishing at night. 
Lastly, the CT4120 offers a 
rear flasher to provide safety 
when out at night. 

Rear Red FlasherDirect Beam Low Light Red BeamWide Flood Beam

BEAM

250
LUMENS

FLOOD

120
LUMENS

25
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WORK LIGHT

The stationary work light 
boasts a rugged and heavy-
duty aluminum body with 
bumper protection, to 
withstand the toughest job 
sites. The COB LED produces 
3000 lumens, plenty of 
illumination for the most 
demanding situations. The 
ratcheting handle provides 
easy portability and doubles 
as an adjustable stand to 
easily position the light 
wherever it is needed. 

JOB-SITE 
WORK LIGHT CT35503000

LUMENS

LED TYPE COB

BEAM DISTANCE 70 meters

IMPACT RATING 1 meter

POWER AC 120V, 60 HZ, 0.35A, 30W

MATERIAL Aluminum / ABS Plastic

DIMENSIONS 9"H x 6.6"W x 2.75"D

WEIGHT 2.9 lbs

FEATURES
• Ratcheting Handle
• Adjustable Light Angle
• Rugged Bumper Protection
• Durable Aluminum 

Construction
• Weather-Resistant  

Power Switch
• 72-inch Power Cord
• 1 Year Limited Warranty 
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MERCHANDISERS

CTPW1 CATMTL-B

CTCOUNTERDISPLAYCTNECK

SIDE KICK 
MERCHANDISER

RETAIL 
MERCHANDISER

COUNTERTOP SWIVEL  
MERCHANDISER

POP NECK LIGHT  
DISPLAY

Our Side Kick Merchandiser is perfect for 
CAT® Lights promotions. This cardboard 
display comes ready to use, with lights 
already in place right out of the box. Simply 
hang in the desired position using the 12 
included hanger clips, and they’re ready to 
sell. Optional free-standing base available 
upon request.

This heavy-duty, free-standing retail 
merchandiser is constructed of powder 
coated steel for years of reliable use 
in any retail environment. This fixture 
includes 12 product hooks and assembles 
in minutes.

Great for impulse area countertops, 
this steel swivel-base merchandiser 
includes 8 product hooks. Ready to 
use right out of the box.

This interactive counter display allows a 
user to try on the neck light and has visual 
applications images for uses of the neck 
light. Designed to have a six piece tray fit 
directly behind the front of the display .
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Industry & Maintenance
Cat® range provides a wide welding machines 
range.
Superior power
Cat® welding range performance is providing 
professional duty cycle and wide input voltage 
range.
Outstanding Performance
Single phase, three phase or three/single phase.
Versatility
Do more with one machine, be ready to support 
any maintenance or welding operation for job on 
site.

Industria e manutenzione
La gamma Cat® offre un’ampia scelta di saldatrici. 
Potenza superiore
Le prestazioni delle saldatrici Cat® garantiscono 
un fattore di servizio professionale e diverse 
tensioni di ingresso. 
Performance straordinaria
Monofase, trifase o trifase/monofase. 
Versatilità 
Grazie alle molteplici funzioni, le macchine 
Cat® permettono di eseguire operazioni di 
manutenzione e saldatura in loco.

Industrie et maintenance
La gamme Cat® propose une large gamme de 
postes à souder.
Puissance supérieure
Les performances de la gamme de soudage Cat® 
garantissent un facteur de service professionnel 
et différentes tensions d’entrée.
Performances extraordinaires
Monophasé, triphasé ou triphasé/monophasé.
Versatilité
Grâce aux nombreuses fonctions, les machines 
Cat® permettent des opérations de maintenance 
et de soudage sur place.

Industria y mantenimiento
La Serie Cat® proporciona una amplia gama de 
máquinas de soldar.
Poder superior
La gama de soldadoras Cat® proporcionan mayor 
rendimiento con un ciclo de trabajo profesional y 
un amplio rango de voltaje de entrada.
Desempeño excepcional
Monofásico, trifásico o trifásico/monofásico.
Versatilidad
Haga mucho más con apenas una sola máquina, 
esté listo para realizar cualquier operación 
de mantenimiento o de soldadura donde sea 
requerido.

GB

IT

FR

E
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DZ 221
INVERTER WELDING MACHINE

Features - Specifiche Tecniche - Caractéristiques Techniques -  Caracteristicas Tecnicas

230V~1ph | MMA 200A | TIG 200A

Tig Mode: capable of welding with Tig Lift Mode;
Extra functions: “Hot Start”, “Anti-Sticking” and “Arc 
Force”;
Protections: equipped with temperature, voltage and 
current sensors for high protection;
It welds cellulosic electrodes;
Digital Display: variable amperage control with digital 
meter, for a simultaneous welding current display;
Weight: extremely low weight and versatility;
Generator friendly: designed to work with diesel 
generators and to avoid failures due to its voltage spikes;

Modalità Tig: in grado di saldare in modalità Tig Lift;
Funzioni extra: “Hot Start”, “Anti-sticking” e “Arc Force”;
Protezioni: dotate di sensori di temperatura, di tensione 
e di corrente, per un’elevata protezione;
Salda elettrodi cellulosici;
Display digitale: controllo amperaggio variabile con 
misuratore digitale, per una visualizzazione simultanea 
della corrente di saldatura;
Peso: estremamente leggera e versatile;
Compatibile con generatori: progettato per essere 
collegato ai generatori diesel e per evitare guasti dovuti 
ai picchi di tensione;

Mode Tig: capable de souder avec le mode Tig Lift;
Fonctions supplémentaires: «Hot Start», «Anti-
sticking» et «Arc Force»;
Protections: équipées de capteurs de température, 
tension et courant pour une haute protection;
Pour soudage avec électrodes cellulosiques;
Affichage numérique: contrôle d’ampérage variable 
avec compteur numérique, pour un affichage simultané 
du courant de soudage;
Poids: poids extrêmement faible et polyvalent;
Compatible avec les générateurs: conçu pour 
fonctionner avec des générateurs diesel et pour éviter 
les pannes dues à pics de tension;

Modalidad Tig: Habilitada para la soldadura en 
modalidad Tig Lift;
Funciones adicionales: “Hot Start”, “Anti-sticking” y “Arc 
Force”;
Protecciones: equipada con sensores de temperatura, 
voltaje y corriente para una alta protección;
Suelda electrodos celulósicos;
Pantalla digital: control de amperaje variable con 
medidor digital, para una visualización simultánea de la 
corriente de soldadura;
Peso: peso extremadamente bajo y muy versatil;
Compatibles con generadores: diseñada para trabajar 
con generadores diesel y para evitar fallas debido a picos 
de voltaje;

Alarm pilot LED
Led Protezione Termica
LED de contrôle d’alarme
LED piloto de alarma

Regulation knob
Manopola di regolazione
Bouton de réglage
Perilla de regulación

Digital Display
Display Digitale
Affichage Numérique
Pantalla Digital

TIG LIFT / MMA Selector
Selettore TIG LIFT / MMA
Sélecteur TIG LIFT / MMA
Selector TIG LIFT / MMA

Digital Display
Display Digitale
Affichage Numérique
Pantalla Digital

Dinse connector for high-quality 
weld cable connections
Connettori Dinse per saldature di 
alta qualità
Connecteurs Dinse pour des 
connexions de câbles
Conectores Dinse para 
conexiones de cables de 
soldadura de alta calidad

TIG LIFT / MMA selector
Selettore TIG LIFT / MMA
Sélecteur TIG LIFT / MMA
Selector TIG LIFT / MMA

GB
IT
FR
E

GB
IT
FR
E

GB

IT

FR

E

Durable plastic handle
Maniglia in plastica resistente
Manche en plastique durable
Cable de plástico duradero

GB
IT
FR
E

GB
IT
FR
E

GB
IT
FR
E

GB
IT
FR
E

Power On LED
Led Accensione
LED d’alimentation
LED de encendido

GB
IT
FR
E

GB
IT
FR
E

GB

IT

FR

E

Control Panel - Pannello Di Controllo - Panneau De Control - Descripción De La Máquina
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DZ 221
INVERTER WELDING MACHINE

Dimensions and Weights Accessories Included

 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
 Main Voltage (V)
 Absorbed Power (KW)

 No load Voltage (V)
 Welding Current (A)
 Duty Cycle 40° (EN 60974-1) - X%/I2MAX

230
TIG 4,3 / MMA 6,8

90
10~200
30/200A

 Min-Max Electrode (mm) 1,6~5,0

 PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

55010 Code
 Bar Code 8054608790001

 ASSEMBLED
 Height
 Width
 Length
 Unit Weight

260 mm
140 mm
310 mm
5,2 kg

 Box volume (m3)
 Box Size (mm)
 Box Weight (kg)
 PCS per Masterbox
 PCS per Euro Pallet

0.036
315x215x525

8,0
1

50

140 mm

310 mm

26
0 

m
m

 Rated Input Current (A) TIG 31 / MMA 46

 Electrodes Type 6010/6011/6013/7018
 Insulation Class H

 EXTRA FEATURES
 Cellulosic Electrode
 Moisture Proof
 Salt Spray Proof
 Corrosion Proof

Earth Clamp
Cod. 88065

Electrode Holder
Cod. 88064

10 KW

MMA

TIG LIFT

WIDE INPUT
VOLTAGE

170-250V
    2,5mm2

       25m

© 2020 Caterpillar
CAT, CATERPILLAR, their respective logos, “Caterpillar Yellow,”  “Caterpillar 
Corporate Yellow,” as well as corporate and product identity used herein are 
trademarks of Caterpillar and may not be used without permission.

V

Vo
I2
MIN MAX

Ø

INSULATION

CLASS

DUTY
CYCLE

m3

KG

CODE
####

EAN

KG

Features - Specifiche Tecniche - Caractéristiques Techniques -  Caracteristicas Tecnicas

 Effective Current (A) TIG 17 / MMA 25I1eff
I1max
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DZ 251 ST
INVERTER WELDING MACHINE

230V~1ph | MMA 200A | TIG 200A

Durable plastic handle
Maniglia in plastica resistente
Manche en plastique durable
Cable de plástico duradero

GB
IT
FR
E

Protective dust cover
Protezione antipolvere
Protection contre la 
poussière
Protector antipolvo

GB
IT
FR

E

Digital Display
Display Digitale
Affichage Numérique
Pantalla Digital

GB
IT
FR
E

Torch TIG trigger connector
Connettore Torcia TIG
Connexion de la torche TIG
Conector de la antorcha TIG

GB
IT
FR
E

GAS connector
Connettore Gas
Connecteur Gas
Conector Gas

GB
IT
FR
E

Dinse connector 35/50 for
high-quality weld cable connections
Connettori Dinse 35/50 per saldature di alta qualità
Connecteurs Dinse 35/50 pour des connexions de câbles
Conectores Dinse 35/50 para conexiones de cables de 
soldadura de alta calidad

GB

IT
FR
E

Digital Display
Display Digitale
Affichage Numérique
Pantalla Digital

GB
IT
FR
E

Alarm pilot LED
Led Protezione Termica
LED de contrôle d’alarme
LED piloto de alarma

GB
IT
FR
E

Regulation knob
Manopola di regolazione
Bouton de réglage
Perilla de regulación

GB
IT
FR
E

Selector 2T / 4T / MMA
Selettore 4T / 2T / MMA
Sélecteur 2T / 4T / MMA
Selector 2T / 4T / MMA

GB
IT
FR
E

Post Flow regulation knob
Manopola di regolazione del tempo di 
post gas
Bouton de réglage du débit de gaz
Perilla de regulación del flujo de gas

GB
IT

FR
E

Adjustment knob (Down Slope)
Manopola di regolazione (Down Slope)
Bouton de réglage (pente descendante)
Botón de ajuste (pendiente descendente)

GB
IT
FR
E

Power On LED
Led Accensione
LED d’alimentation
LED de encendido

GB
IT
FR
E

Features - Specifiche Tecniche - Caractéristiques Techniques -  Caracteristicas Tecnicas

Control Panel - Pannello Di Controllo - Panneau De Control - Descripción De La Máquina

Multipurpose: MMA/TIG;
HF Mode: high frequency TIG mode;
Down Slope: selectable post flow time;
2T/4T: programs provided for the optimum selection of 
the Up/Down Slopes by torch trigger;
Protections: equipped with temperature, voltage and 
current sensors for high protection;
Generator friendly: designed to work with diesel 
generators and to avoid failures due to its voltage spikes; 
Weight: extremely low weight and versatility;

Multiuso: MMA / TIG;
Modalità HF: modalità TIG ad alta frequenza;
Down-Slope: tempo di post flusso selezionabile;
2T/4T: programmi previsti per la selezione ottimale 
della rampa di salita e discesa della corrente tramite il 
pulsante torcia;
Protezioni: dotate di sensori di temperatura, di tensione 
e di corrente, per un’elevata protezione;
Compatibile con il generatore: progettato per essere 
collegato a generatori diesel e per evitare guasti dovuti 
ai picchi di tensione;
Peso: estremamente leggera e versatile;

Multi usages: MMA / TIG;
Mode HF: mode TIG haute fréquence;
Down-Slope: temps post-flux sélectionnable;
2T/4T: programmes prévus pour la sélection optimale 
de la rampe de montée et de descente du courant avec 
bouton de la torche;
Protections: équipées de capteurs de température, 
tension et courant pour une haute protection;
Compatible avec le générateur: conçu pour être 
connecté aux générateurs diesel et pour éviter les 
pannes dues aux pics de tension;
Poids: extrêmement léger et polyvalent;

Multipropósito: MMA/TIG;
Modalidad HF: TIG de alta frecuencia;
Down-Slope: Funcion de pendiente descendente, tiempo 
de flujo posterior seleccionable;
2T/4T: programas provistos para la selección óptima de 
la rampa de subida y bajada de la corriente usando el 
botón de la antorcha;
Protecciones: equipadas con sensores de temperatura, 
voltaje y corriente para una alta protección;
Compatibles con generadores: Diseñada para trabajar 
con generadores diesel y para evitar fallas debido a picos 
de voltaje;
Peso: peso extremadamente bajo y muy versatil;

GB

IT

FR

E
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DZ 251 ST
INVERTER WELDING MACHINE

Dimensions and Weights Accessories Optional

230

85
10~200
35/200A
1,6~5,0

55040
8054608790032

 ASSEMBLED
280 mm
150 mm
380 mm

6,9 kg

0.036
315x215x525

8,0
1

35

150 mm

380 mm

28
0 

m
m

TIG 20 / MMA 27
TIG 33 / MMA 46

6013/7018
0~10

H

 EXTRA FEATURES
 High Frequency for easy Arc Stricking
 Moisture Proof
 Salt Spray Proof
 Corrosion Proof

Earth Clamp
Cod. 88067

Electrode Holder
Cod. 88066

Tig Torch 17
Cod. 96040

10,5 KW

WIDE INPUT
VOLTAGE

170-250V

© 2020 Caterpillar
CAT, CATERPILLAR, their respective logos, “Caterpillar Yellow,”  “Caterpillar 
Corporate Yellow,” as well as corporate and product identity used herein are 
trademarks of Caterpillar and may not be used without permission.

 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
 Main Voltage (V)

 No load Voltage (V)
 Welding Current (A)
 Duty Cycle 40° (EN 60974-1) - X%/I2MAX

 Min-Max Electrode (mm)

 Effective Current (A)
 Rated Input Current (A)

 Electrodes Type
 Down Slope Time (s)

V

I1eff

Vo
I2
MIN MAX

Ø

DUTY
CYCLE

 Insulation ClassINSULATION

CLASS

 PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

 Code
 Bar Code

 Box volume (m3)
 Box Size (mm)
 Box Weight (kg)
 PCS per Masterbox
 PCS per Euro Pallet

m3

KG

CODE
####

EAN

 Height
 Width
 Length
 Unit WeightKG

Features - Specifiche Tecniche - Caractéristiques Techniques -  Caracteristicas Tecnicas

TIG 4,5 / MMA 7,0 Absorbed Power (KW)

I1max

DOWN
SLOPE



1 2 3 4

5 6

7
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DZ 261 PFC MIG
INVERTER WELDING MACHINE

110V~1ph | MIG/TIG 140A | MMA 100A   -   230V~1ph | MIG/TIG/MMA 200A

Protective dust cover
Protezione antipolvere
Protection contre la 
poussière
Protector antipolvo

GB
IT
FR

E

Digital full colour display
Display Digitale a colori
Affichage numérique couleur
Pantalla digital a color

GB
IT
FR
E

TIG Torch control connector
Connettore di controllo per torcia TIG
Connecteur de contrôle de torche TIG
Conector de control para antorcha 
TIG

GB
IT
FR
E

GB
IT
FR
E

Dinse connector 35/50 for high-quality weld cable connections
Connettori Dinse 35/50 per saldature di alta qualità
Connecteurs Dinse 35/50 pour des connexions de câbles
Conectores Dinse 35/50 para conexiones de cables de soldadura de alta calidad

PFC Technology: power factor more than 0.99;
Multiple advantages such as energy saving and wider 
input voltage, works with 110V and 230V;
Multilanguage instruction manual on board;
VRD technology;
Synergic function;
Protections: equipped with temperature, voltage and 
current sensors for high protection;
LCD Display: 260,000 true colors;
Spool: capable of loading up to 5kg spool; 
Arc Stability: waveform control, for added stability of 
the arc, even at low currents;

Tecnologia PFC: fattore di potenza superiore a 0,99;
Vantaggi multipli come il risparmio energetico e una 
tensione di ingresso più ampia, funziona con 110V e 230V;
Manuale di istruzioni multilingue incorporato;
Tecnologia VRD;
Funzione sinergica;
Protezioni: dotate di sensori di temperatura, di tensione 
e di corrente, per un’elevata protezione;
Display LCD: 260.000 colori reali;
Bobina: supporta le bobine di filo fino a 5 kg;
Stabilità dell’arco: controllo della forma d’onda, per una 
maggiore stabilità dell’arco, anche a basse correnti;

Technologie PFC: facteur de puissance supérieur à 0,99;
Plusieurs avantages tels que l’économie d’énergie et 
une tension d’entrée plus large, fonctionne avec 110V 
et 230V;
Manuel d’instructions multilingue à bord;
Technologie VRD;
Fonction synergique ;
Protections: équipées de capteurs de température, 
tension et courant pour une haute protection;
Écran LCD: 260,000 couleurs réelles;
Bobine: capable de charger bobines jusqu’à 5 kg ;
Stabilité de l’arc: contrôle de la forme d’onde, pour une 
stabilité accrue de l’arc, même à faible courant;

Tecnología PFC: Factor de potencia superior a 0,99;
Múltiples ventajas, como el ahorro de energía y un 
voltaje de entrada más amplio, funciona con 110V y 230V;
Manual de instrucciones en varios idiomas incorporado;
Tecnología VRD;
Función sinérgica;
Protecciones: equipadas con sensores de temperatura, 
voltaje y corriente para una alta protección;
Pantalla LCD: 260,000 colores verdaderos;
Carrete: capaz de cargar hasta carretes de 5 kg;
Estabilidad del arco: control de la forma de onda, para 
mayor estabilidad del arco, incluso a bajas corrientes;

GAS connector
Connettore Gas
Connecteur Gas
Conector Gas

GB
IT
FR
E

EURO Connector MIG Torch
Connettore EURO torcia MIG
Connecteur EURO Torche MIG
Conector EURO para antorcha 
MIG

GB
IT
FR
E

Regulation knob
Manopola di regolazione
Bouton de réglage
Perilla de regulación

GB
IT
FR
E

Durable plastic handle
Maniglia in plastica resistente
Manche en plastique durable
Cable de plástico duradero

GB
IT
FR
E

GB

IT

FR

E

Parameter selector
Selettore parametri
Sélecteur de paramètres
Selector de parámetros

GB
IT
FR
E

Parameter selector
Selettore parametri
Sélecteur de paramètres
Selector de parámetros

GB
IT
FR
E

GB

IT

FR

E

Digital Display
1. Function selection interface;
2. Synergic parameter selection interface;
3. Welding parameter setting interface;
4. System setting interface;
5. Function icon display interface;
6. Welding mode icon display interface;
7. Synergic parameter display interface;
8. Multifunction display interface;
 
Display Digitale
1. Interfaccia selezione funzioni;
2. Interfaccia selezione parametri sinergici;
3. Interfaccia impostazione parametri di saldatura;
4. Interfaccia impostazione sistema;
5. Interfaccia funzioni display;
6. Interfaccia modalità saldatura;
7. Interfaccia visualizzazione parametri sinergici;
8. Interfaccia display multifunzione;

Affichage numérique
1. Interface sélection des fonctions;
2. Interface sélection des paramètres synergiques;
3. Interface réglage paramètres de soudage;
4. Interface configuration du système;
5. Interface fonction de l’affichage;
6. Interface affichage mode de soudage;
7. Interface affichage des paramètres synergiques;
8. Interface affichage multifonction;

Pantalla digital
1. Interfaz de selección de funciones;
2. Interfaz de selección de parámetros sinérgicos;
3. Interfaz para el ajuste de parámetros de 
soldadura;
4. Interfaz de configuración del sistema;
5. Interfaz de funciones de visualización;
6. Interfaz de modo de soldadura;
7. Interfaz de visualización de parámetros 
sinérgicos;
8. Interfaz de pantalla multifunción;

Features - Specifiche Tecniche - Caractéristiques Techniques -  Caracteristicas Tecnicas

Control Panel - Pannello Di Controllo - Panneau De Control - Descripción De La Máquina
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DZ 261 PFC MIG
INVERTER WELDING MACHINE

220 mm

520 mm

41
0 

m
m

 Main Voltage (V)

 Absorbed Power (KW)

 Duty Cycle 40° 
 (EN 60974-1) - X%/I2max

90~250

3.9 (MIG)

 PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

55070
8054608790063

0.090
435x320x655

20,1
1

20

 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

 Rated Input Current (A) 37 (MIG)

MIG - TIG
40/140A
60/115A
100/90A

 No Load Voltage (V) 85,5 MIG          /          14 MMA/TIG LIMITED

 Welding Current (A)

 Welding Voltage Range (V) 10~27 (MIG)

 Wire Diameter (mm) Fe: 0.6/0.9/1.0 - Ss: 0.8/0.9/1.0 - Flux-Cored: 0.6/0.8/0.9/1.0

1~110 1~230

3.2 (TIG)

28,2 (TIG)

3.1 (MMA)

28,4 (MMA)

MMA
40/100A
60/85A
100/65A

6.1 (MIG)

27 (MIG)

5.1 (TIG)

21,5 (TIG)

7.3 (MMA)

31,5 (MMA)

40/200A
60/165A
100/130A

Accessories Optional

Earth Clamp
Cod. 88067

Electrode Holder
Cod. 88066

Dimensions and Weights

 ASSEMBLED
410 mm
220 mm
520 mm
17,5 kg

Tig Torch 26 - 4mt
Cod. 96042

SPOOL GUN Torch
Cod. 90110

MIG Torch 26 - 3mt
Cod. 91019

© 2020 Caterpillar
CAT, CATERPILLAR, their respective logos, “Caterpillar Yellow,”  “Caterpillar 
Corporate Yellow,” as well as corporate and product identity used herein are 
trademarks of Caterpillar and may not be used without permission.

11 KW

MMA
MIG

TIG LIFT 90~250V

WIDE INPUT
VOLTAGE

90-250V

25~140 10~140 10~100 25~200 10~200

 Code
 Bar Code

 Box volume (m3)
 Box Size (mm)
 Box Weight (kg)
 PCS per Masterbox
 PCS per Euro Pallet

m3

KG

CODE
####

EAN

 Height
 Width
 Length
 Unit WeightKG

Vo

DUTY
CYCLE

Features - Specifiche Tecniche - Caractéristiques Techniques -  Caracteristicas Tecnicas

Ø

V

 Effective Current (A) 24,3 (MIG) 17,8 (TIG) 17,9 (MMA) 17,1 (MIG) 13,5 (TIG) 19,9 (MMA)I1eff
I1max

I2
MIN MAX
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DZ 281 AC/DC PULSE
INVERTER WELDING MACHINE

230V~1ph | MMA 170A | TIG AC 200A / DC 170A

Control Panel - Pannello Di Controllo - Panneau De Control - Descripción De La Máquina

Durable plastic handle
Maniglia in plastica resistente
Manche en plastique durable
Cable de plástico duradero

GB
IT
FR
E

Protective dust cover
Protezione antipolvere
Protection contre la 
poussière
Protector antipolvo

GB
IT
FR

E

Digital Display
Display Digitale
Affichage Numérique
Pantalla Digital

GB
IT
FR
E

Aero Socket for TIG torch
Ingresso torcia TIG
Entrée torche TIG
Entrada de antorcha TIG

GB
IT
FR
E

GB
IT
FR
E

Dinse connector 35/50 for high-quality weld cable connections
Connettori Dinse 35/50 per saldature di alta qualità
Connecteurs Dinse 35/50 pour des connexions de câbles
Conectores Dinse 35/50 para conexiones de cables de soldadura de alta calidad

GAS connector
Connettore Gas
Connecteur Gas
Conector Gas

GB
IT
FR
E

Parameter indicator
Indicatore dei parametri
Indicateur de paramètre
Indicador de parámetro

GB
IT
FR
E

MMA/TIG LIFT/HF TIG selector
Selettore MMA/TIG LIFT/HF TIG
Sélecteur MMA/TIG LIFT/HF TIG
Selector MMA/TIG LIFT/HF TIG

GB
IT
FR
E

AC / DC selector
Selettore AC / DC
Sélecteur AC / DC
Selector AC / DC

GB
IT
FR
E

TIG 2T/4T selector
Selettore TIG 2T/4T
Sélecteur TIG 2T/4T
Selector TIG 2T/4T

GB
IT
FR
E

Digital Display
Display Digitale
Affichage Numérique
Pantalla Digital

GB
IT
FR
E

Hot Start indicator
Indicatore Hot Start
Indicateur de Hot Start
Indicador de Hot Start

GB
IT
FR
E

Welding current setting indicator
Indicatore corrente di saldatura
Indicateur de courant de 
soudage
Indicador de corriente de 
soldadura

GB
IT
FR

E

Parameter selector
Selettore dei parametri
Sélecteur de paramètres
Selector de parámetros

GB
IT
FR
E

Arc Force indicator
Indicatore Arc Force
Indicateur de Arc Force
Indicador de Arc Force

GB
IT
FR
E

Features - Specifiche Tecniche - Caractéristiques Techniques -  Caracteristicas Tecnicas
AC Balance Control: AC balance control monitors 
the oxide and helps better cleaning during aluminum 
welding;
Protections: equipped with temperature, voltage and 
current sensors for high protection;

Controllo del bilanciamento in AC: il controllo del 
bilanciamento della corrente alternata monitora l’ossido 
e consente di ottenere una saldatura pulita dell’alluminio;
Protezioni: dotate di sensori di temperatura, di tensione 
e di corrente, per un’elevata protezione;

Contrôle de l’équilibre AC: le contrôle de l’équilibrage du 
courant alternatif surveille l’oxyde et permet d’obtenir 
une soudure propre de l’aluminium;
Protections: équipées de capteurs de température, 
tension et courant pour une haute protection;

Control de balance de AC: el control de balance 
monitorea el óxido y ayuda a mejorar la limpieza del 
proceso durante la soldadura de aluminio;
Protecciones: equipadas con sensores de temperatura, 
voltaje y corriente para una alta protección;

GB

IT

FR

E
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DZ 281 AC/DC PULSE
INVERTER WELDING MACHINE

Accessories Optional

 Main Voltage (V)

 Absorbed Power (KW)

 Duty Cycle 40° 
 (EN 60974-1) - X%/I2max

1~230

5.7 (MMA)3.9 (DC TIG)4.5 (AC TIG)

 PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

55050
8054608790049

0.036
 315x215x525

9,7
1

35

 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

 Rated Input Current (A) AC: 39,1 (MMA) DC: 40,728,3 (DC TIG)30,5 (AC TIG)

AC TIG
35/200A
60/155A
100/120A

MMA&DC TIG
40/170A

140A 60%
110A 100%

 No Load Voltage (V) 52

 Welding Current (A) 10~200 (AC TIG) 10~170

150 mm

440 mm

28
5 

m
m

Earth Clamp
Cod. 88067

Electrode Holder
Cod. 88066

Dimensions and Weights

 ASSEMBLED
285 mm
150 mm
440 mm

8,6 kg

Tig Torch 26 - 4mt
Cod. 96041

© 2020 Caterpillar
CAT, CATERPILLAR, their respective logos, “Caterpillar Yellow,”  “Caterpillar 
Corporate Yellow,” as well as corporate and product identity used herein are 
trademarks of Caterpillar and may not be used without permission.

8,5 KW

MMA
TIG LIFT
TIG HF

 Height
 Width
 Length
 Unit WeightKG  Code

 Bar Code

 Box volume (m3)
 Box Size (mm)
 Box Weight (kg)
 PCS per Masterbox
 PCS per Euro Pallet

m3

KG

CODE
####

EAN

I1eff

Vo

Features - Specifiche Tecniche - Caractéristiques Techniques -  Caracteristicas Tecnicas

V

I1max

I2
MIN MAX

 Effective Current (A) AC: 24,7 (MMA) DC: 25,718 (DC TIG)18 (AC TIG)I1eff

DUTY
CYCLE



12

  

DZ 301 AC/DC PULSE PFC
INVERTER WELDING MACHINE

110V~1ph | MMA 130A | TIG 160A   -   230V~1ph | MMA 200A | TIG 200A

Protective dust cover
Protezione antipolvere
Protection contre la 
poussière
Protector antipolvo

GB
IT
FR

E

Dual Digital Display
Doppio Display Digitale
Double affichage numérique
Doble Display Digital

GB
IT
FR
E

GB
IT
FR
E

Dinse connector 35/50 for high-quality weld cable connections
Connettori Dinse 35/50 per saldature di alta qualità
Connecteurs Dinse 35/50 pour des connexions de câbles
Conectores Dinse 35/50 para conexiones de cables de soldadura de alta calidad

GAS connector
Connettore Gas
Connecteur Gas
Conector Gas

GB
IT
FR
E

TIG torch remote connection 
socket
Presa per connessione remota 
della torcia TIG
Prise de connexion à distance 
pour la torche TIG
TIG antorcha toma de conexión 
remota

GB

IT

FR

E

Durable plastic handle
Maniglia in plastica resistente
Manche en plastique durable
Cable de plástico duradero

GB
IT
FR
E

Dual Digital Display
Doppio Display Digitale
Double affichage numérique
Doble Display Digital

GB
IT
FR
E

Wave output indicator
Indicatore dell’onda di uscita
Indicateur de l’ onde de sortie
Indicador de la onda de salida

GB
IT
FR
E

MMA / TIG HF / TIG LIFT indicator
Indicatore modalità MMA / TIG HF / TIG LIFT
Indicateur de mode MMA / TIG HF / TIG LIFT
Indicador de modo MMA / TIG HF / TIG LIFT

GB
IT
FR
E

Hot Start setting indicator 
Indicatore Hot Start
Indicateur Hot Start
Indicador Hot Start

GB
IT
FR
E

Arc Force setting indicator
Indicatore Arc Force
Indicateur Arc Force
Indicador Arc Force

GB
IT
FR
E

Welding current setting indicator
Indicatore corrente di saldatura
Indicateur de courant de soudage
Indicador de corriente de soldadura

GB
IT
FR
E

Parameter selector
Selettore parametri
Paramètre sélectionner
Botón de selección

GB
IT
FR
E

Features - Specifiche Tecniche - Caractéristiques Techniques -  Caracteristicas Tecnicas

Control Panel - Pannello Di Controllo - Panneau De Control - Descripción De La Máquina

AC Balance Control: AC balance control monitors 
the oxide and helps better cleaning during aluminum 
welding;
Protections: equipped with temperature, voltage and 
current sensors for high protection;
Smart Knob Operation: easy and intuitive parameter 
selection with Smart Knob;
PFC Technology: power factor more than 0.99; 
Multiple advantages such as energy saving and wider 
input voltage, works with 110V and 230V;

Controllo del bilanciamento in AC: il controllo del 
bilanciamento della corrente alternata monitora l’ossido 
e consente di ottenere una saldatura pulita dell’alluminio;
Protezioni: dotate di sensori di temperatura, di tensione 
e di corrente, per un’elevata protezione;
Funzionamento della manopola intelligente: selezione 
dei parametri semplice e intuitiva con la manopola 
intelligente;
Tecnologia PFC: fattore di potenza superiore a 0,99;
Vantaggi multipli come il risparmio energetico e una 
tensione di ingresso più ampia, funziona con 110V e 230V;

Contrôle de l’équilibre AC: le contrôle de l’équilibrage du 
courant alternatif surveille l’oxyde et permet d’obtenir 
une soudure propre de l’aluminium;
Protections: équipées de capteurs de température, 
tension et courant pour une haute protection;
Fonctionnement intelligent avec bouton «Smart 
Knob»: sélection facile et intuitive des paramètres avec 
bouton «Smart Knob»;
Technologie PFC: facteur de puissance supérieur à 0,99;
Plusieurs avantages tels que l’économie d’énergie et 
une tension d’entrée plus large, fonctionne avec 110V 
et 230V;

Control de balance de AC: el control de balance 
monitorea el óxido y ayuda a mejorar la limpieza del 
proceso durante la soldadura de aluminio;
Protecciones: Equipada con sensores de temperatura, 
voltaje y corriente para una alta protección;
Operación Smart Knob: Selección de parámetros fácil e 
intuitiva con Smart Knob;
Tecnología PFC: Factor de potencia superior a 0,99;
Múltiples ventajas, como el ahorro de energía y un 
voltaje de entrada más amplio, funciona con 110V y 230V;

GB

IT

FR

E
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DZ 301 AC/DC PULSE PFC
INVERTER WELDING MACHINE

Dimensions and Weights

Accessories Optional

150 mm

440 mm

28
5 

m
m

 Main Voltage (V)

 Absorbed Power (KW)

 Duty Cycle 40° 
 (EN 60974-1) - X%/I2max

90~250

4.2 (MMA)

 PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

55060
8054608790056

0.090
435x320x655

16
1

20

 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

 Rated Input Current (A) 40 (MMA)

MMA
30/130A
60/110A
100/80A

 No Load Voltage (V) 67

 Welding Current (A) 5~130 5~200

1~110 1~230

4.6 (TIG)

32 (TIG)

TIG
60/160A
100/125A

6.6 (MMA)

32 (MMA)

MMA
35/200A
60/140A
100/110A

4.7 (TIG)

21 (TIG)

TIG
60/200A
100/155A

5~160

Earth Clamp
Cod. 88067

Electrode Holder
Cod. 88066

 ASSEMBLED
285 mm
150 mm
440 mm
13,7 kg

© 2020 Caterpillar
CAT, CATERPILLAR, their respective logos, “Caterpillar Yellow,”  “Caterpillar 
Corporate Yellow,” as well as corporate and product identity used herein are 
trademarks of Caterpillar and may not be used without permission.

Tig Torch 26 - 4mt
Cod. 96041

10 KW

MMA
TIG LIFT
TIG HF

WIDE INPUT
VOLTAGE

90-250V
90~250V

 Height
 Width
 Length
 Unit WeightKG  Code

 Bar Code

 Box volume (m3)
 Box Size (mm)
 Box Weight (kg)
 PCS per Masterbox
 PCS per Euro Pallet

m3

KG

CODE
####

EAN

Vo

Features - Specifiche Tecniche - Caractéristiques Techniques -  Caracteristicas Tecnicas

V

I1max

I2
MIN MAX

 Effective Current (A) 22 (MMA) 25 (TIG) 19 (MMA) 16 (TIG)I1eff

DUTY
CYCLE
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O Stefano Angelero

Gerente Comercial

CEL: (+598) 97 625 000
sangelero@uruguaytrading.com.uy

Ruta 8, km 17.500, local 1400
Zonamerica, Montevideo


	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7
	Slide Number 8
	Slide Number 9
	Slide Number 10

